
2 Daagse van de Veluwe
Arnhemse heide 27.10.2024

argus

Staffan ZILLING
OK Södertörn
Omloop : M55
Afstand : 4120m
Tijd : 0:43:28 (10'33"/km)

15/26 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Nils SCHMIEDEBERG 0:28:53
2. Rudy ROOMAN 0:32:12
3. Noël NIJSTEN 0:34:03

1. 92 00:01:25 138m 10'16"/km
2. 39 00:01:33 00:02:58 179m 8'40"/km
3. 77 00:02:25 00:05:23 201m 12'01"/km
4. 82 00:01:23 00:06:46 180m 7'41"/km
5. 60 00:01:48 00:08:34 194m 9'17"/km
6. 58 00:01:20 00:09:54 114m 11'42"/km
7. 59 00:03:14 00:13:08 149m 21'42"/km
8. 31 00:03:15 00:16:23 346m 9'24"/km
9. 33 00:03:32 00:19:55 493m 7'10"/km

10. 87 00:01:33 00:21:28 178m 8'42"/km
11. 74 00:00:45 00:22:13 73m 10'16"/km
12. 84 00:05:15 00:27:28 599m 8'46"/km
13. 70 00:01:49 00:29:17 189m 9'37"/km
14. 64 00:01:00 00:30:17 88m 11'22"/km
15. 75 00:03:15 00:33:32 211m 15'24"/km
16. 99 00:01:15 00:34:47 90m 13'53"/km
17. 90 00:02:23 00:37:10 275m 8'40"/km
18. 80 00:04:10 00:41:20 165m 25'15"/km
19. 54 00:00:32 00:41:52 54m 9'53"/km
20. 32 00:01:19 00:43:11 161m 8'11"/km
21. 999 00:00:17 00:43:28 50m 5'40"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5618
https://www.helga-o.com

